ISIN-kode

DK0002000421
DK0002002047
DK0002002120
DK0002002476
DK0002003953
DK0002004092
DK0002004175
DK0002004258
DK0002004845
DK0002004928
DK0002005495
DK0002005735
DK0002005818
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002006386
DK0002006469
DK0002006899
DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011899
DK0002011972
DK0002012004
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012517
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014562
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002015536
DK0002015619
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002017078
DK0002020452
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001

Belgb
431.000
37.000
283.000
182.000
1.130.000
13.159.000
160.000
410.000
5.174.000
2.649.000
101.000
406.000
1.766.000
6.556.000
8.667.000
1.480.000
370.000
93.000
369.576.000
4.033.000
927.000
15.856.000
44.000
13.999.000
81.334.000
2.239.000
494.363.000
55.001.000
4.002.000
11.112.000
262.933.000
289.940.000
5.556.000
287.685.000
293.548.000
2.030.000
28.343.000
201.831.000
9.870.000
12.904.000
1.745.000
4.948.000
19.814.000
3.709.000
15.379.000
17.400.000
12.766.000
1.584.000
5.929.000
9.897.000
6.680.000
166.768.000
14.701.000
131.336.000
21.168.000



ISIN-kode

DK0002021773
DK0002021930
DK0002022078
DK0002022151
DK0002022235
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025097
DK0002025170
DK0002025766
DK0002025840
DK0002026061
DK0002026145
DK0002026228
DK0002026301
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002028000

DK0002011386
DK0002011469
DK0002011972
DK0002012434
DK0002012517
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002016260
DK0002016500
DK0002017078
DK0002020619
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021773
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025170
DK0002026657

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
EUR
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001
20131001

20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101
20140101

Belgb
47.404.000
667.000
4,911.000
2.072.000
1.467.000
73.561.000
435.293.000
533.577.000
7.241.000
22.220.000
37.038.000
7.070.000
3.169.000
2.587.000
200.000
16.404.000
1.193.000
109.019.000
244.868.000
13.462.000
59.321.000
26.566.000
29.000

3.932.000
688.000
302.000
692.000

42.000
6.747.000
3.082.000

22.000

4.990.000

7.993.000

2.317.000

4.316.000

49.000

605.000

1.801.000
232.000

1.207.000

67.000

594.000

3.631.000
893.000

2.433.000

2.503.000

1.654.000

1.124.000
200.000

1.223.000

6.615.000



