

ISIN-kode	Valuta	Terminsdato	Beløb
DK0002000421	DKK	20131001	431.000
DK0002002047	DKK	20131001	37.000
DK0002002120	DKK	20131001	283.000
DK0002002476	DKK	20131001	182.000
DK0002003953	DKK	20131001	1.130.000
DK0002004092	DKK	20131001	13.159.000
DK0002004175	DKK	20131001	160.000
DK0002004258	DKK	20131001	410.000
DK0002004845	DKK	20131001	5.174.000
DK0002004928	DKK	20131001	2.649.000
DK0002005495	DKK	20131001	101.000
DK0002005735	DKK	20131001	406.000
DK0002005818	DKK	20131001	1.766.000
DK0002006030	DKK	20131001	6.556.000
DK0002006113	DKK	20131001	8.667.000
DK0002006386	DKK	20131001	1.480.000
DK0002006469	DKK	20131001	370.000
DK0002006899	DKK	20131001	93.000
DK0002011386	DKK	20131001	369.576.000
DK0002011469	DKK	20131001	4.033.000
DK0002011899	DKK	20131001	927.000
DK0002011972	DKK	20131001	15.856.000
DK0002012004	DKK	20131001	44.000
DK0002012350	DKK	20131001	13.999.000
DK0002012434	DKK	20131001	81.334.000
DK0002012517	DKK	20131001	2.239.000
DK0002012780	DKK	20131001	494.363.000
DK0002013408	DKK	20131001	55.001.000
DK0002013838	DKK	20131001	4.002.000
DK0002013911	DKK	20131001	11.112.000
DK0002014216	DKK	20131001	262.933.000
DK0002014489	DKK	20131001	289.940.000
DK0002014562	DKK	20131001	5.556.000
DK0002014646	DKK	20131001	287.685.000
DK0002014729	DKK	20131001	293.548.000
DK0002014802	DKK	20131001	2.030.000
DK0002014992	DKK	20131001	28.343.000
DK0002015023	DKK	20131001	201.831.000
DK0002015106	DKK	20131001	9.870.000
DK0002015296	DKK	20131001	12.904.000
DK0002015536	DKK	20131001	1.745.000
DK0002015619	DKK	20131001	4.948.000
DK0002016260	DKK	20131001	19.814.000
DK0002016344	DKK	20131001	3.709.000
DK0002016427	DKK	20131001	15.379.000
DK0002016500	DKK	20131001	17.400.000
DK0002016856	DKK	20131001	12.766.000
DK0002017078	EUR	20131001	1.584.000
DK0002020452	DKK	20131001	5.929.000
DK0002020619	DKK	20131001	9.897.000
DK0002020882	DKK	20131001	6.680.000
DK0002020965	DKK	20131001	166.768.000
DK0002021187	DKK	20131001	14.701.000
DK0002021260	DKK	20131001	131.336.000
DK0002021344	DKK	20131001	21.168.000

ISIN-kode	Valuta	Terminsdato	Beløb
DK0002021773	DKK	20131001	47.404.000
DK0002021930	DKK	20131001	667.000
DK0002022078	DKK	20131001	4.911.000
DK0002022151	DKK	20131001	2.072.000
DK0002022235	DKK	20131001	1.467.000
DK0002022581	DKK	20131001	73.561.000
DK0002023209	DKK	20131001	435.293.000
DK0002024876	DKK	20131001	533.577.000
DK0002024959	DKK	20131001	7.241.000
DK0002025097	DKK	20131001	22.220.000
DK0002025170	DKK	20131001	37.038.000
DK0002025766	DKK	20131001	7.070.000
DK0002025840	DKK	20131001	3.169.000
DK0002026061	DKK	20131001	2.587.000
DK0002026145	DKK	20131001	200.000
DK0002026228	DKK	20131001	16.404.000
DK0002026301	DKK	20131001	1.193.000
DK0002026491	DKK	20131001	109.019.000
DK0002026657	DKK	20131001	244.868.000
DK0002027036	DKK	20131001	13.462.000
DK0002027465	DKK	20131001	59.321.000
DK0002027895	DKK	20131001	26.566.000
DK0002028000	DKK	20131001	29.000
DK0002011386	DKK	20140101	3.932.000
DK0002011469	DKK	20140101	688.000
DK0002011972	DKK	20140101	302.000
DK0002012434	DKK	20140101	692.000
DK0002012517	DKK	20140101	42.000
DK0002012780	DKK	20140101	6.747.000
DK0002013408	DKK	20140101	3.082.000
DK0002013838	DKK	20140101	22.000
DK0002014216	DKK	20140101	4.990.000
DK0002014489	DKK	20140101	7.993.000
DK0002014646	DKK	20140101	2.317.000
DK0002014729	DKK	20140101	4.316.000
DK0002014802	DKK	20140101	49.000
DK0002014992	DKK	20140101	605.000
DK0002015023	DKK	20140101	1.801.000
DK0002016260	DKK	20140101	232.000
DK0002016500	DKK	20140101	1.207.000
DK0002017078	EUR	20140101	67.000
DK0002020619	DKK	20140101	594.000
DK0002020965	DKK	20140101	3.631.000
DK0002021187	DKK	20140101	893.000
DK0002021260	DKK	20140101	2.433.000
DK0002021773	DKK	20140101	2.503.000
DK0002023209	DKK	20140101	1.654.000
DK0002024876	DKK	20140101	1.124.000
DK0002024959	DKK	20140101	200.000
DK0002025170	DKK	20140101	1.223.000
DK0002026657	DKK	20140101	6.615.000